
MAAX SUBMITTAL SPECIFICATIONS

Murmur 5555
MODEL NUMBER 105680

DIMENSIONS: 55" x 55" x 21" Acrylic

Project : 

Contractor : 

MAAX Representative : Tel : 

Date : 

www.maax.com

Microjets Aerosens

Backmax

Combined
Aerosens/Hydrosens

Hydrosens
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STANDARD FEATURES

Elegant bathtub for 2 people

Relaxing armrests and 2
headrests

Deck for faucet

Apron available

Center drain

Drop-in or corner installation
(with apron)

OPTIONS

One chromatherapy light

Water heater assembly
(factory installed)

Microjet trim kit

Hydrosens trim kit

Metal trim kit for Air Push
Control

Cable-operated waste and
overflow

UNIQUE FEATURES

None

SYSTEMS

DOOR
SELECTION

Combine with
MAAX's complete

shower door offering visit
www.maax.com

CERTIFICATIONS
Maax products adhere to one or more of
the following certifications:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

MAAX SUBMITTAL SPECIFICATIONS

Murmur 5555
MODEL NUMBER 105680

35"

59
"

33
"

54
 3/

4" 33" 54 3/4"

54 3/4"

33"
54

 3/
4" 33

"

59
"

35"

77 3/8"
38 7/8"

48 1/2"

48 1/2"

38 7/8"
77 3/8"

27
 1/

4"

27
 1/

4"

17
 3

/4
"

1 
3/

4"

20
 3

/4
"

1 
3/

4"
1 

1/
2"

90 1/4""1
19

 1
/8

"

A

B

AI
R 

SY
ST

EM
HY

DR
OS

EN
S 

AN
D 

BA
CK

M
AX

 S
YS

TE
M

S

All dimensions are approximate. Structure measurements 
must be verified against the unit to ensure proper fit.

( ) : Indicates Whirlpool jets positioning
( ) : Indicates suction positioning
( ) : Indicates airjets positioning
(          ) :  Indicates chromatherapy light positioning opt. 1
   Indicates chromatherapy light positioning opt. 2
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